

FOTO	CODICE	DESCRIZIONE	ARTICOLI
	990220	Cartuccia senza distributore, Ø 40 mm. Cartridge without distributor, Ø 40 mm.	992726 - 912206 - 992727 - 911189
	990251	Cartuccia senza distributore, Ø 35 mm. Cartridge without distributor, Ø 35 mm.	995730 - 995731
	990250	Cartuccia con distributore, Ø 35 mm. Cartridge with distributor, Ø 35 mm.	913010 - 913011 - 993010GREEN - 993011GREEN - 993038 - 913045 - 914010 - 914011 - 911012 - 911010 - 911015 - 912015
	990250	Cartuccia con distributore, Ø 35 mm. Cartridge with distributor, Ø 35 mm.	993010C - 993011C
	991952	Vitone in ceramica prolungato da incasso destro da 1/2", da 90°. Extended shaft ceramic of concealed diverter right 1/2", 90°.	021240
	991532	Deviatore con pomolo per vasca-doccia. Diverter with knob for bath-shower.	995731 - 992727 - 911189
	992504	Pomolo tondo per deviatore incasso UNICO®. Knob round of diverter concealed UNICO®.	995731 - 992727 - 911189
	991529	Pomolo per deviatore vasca. Knob of diverter for bath-shower.	911012 - 911010 - 911015
	992307	Ghiera fermacartuccia per vasca, doccia, incassi Ø 40. Fixing lock ring for bath-shower, shower, concealed Ø 40.	992726 - 912206 - 992727 - 911189
	992358	Ghiera fermacartuccia per vasca, doccia, incassi Ø 35. Fixing lock ring for bath-shower, shower, concealed Ø 35.	995730 - 995731
	992323	Ghiera fermacartuccia per lavabo, bidet. Fixing lock ring for washbasin.	913010 - 913011 - 913010C - 913011C - 993010GREEN - 993011GREEN - 993038 - 913045 - 914010 - 914011 - 911012 - 911010 - 911015 - 912015
	992308	Coprighiera per vasca, doccia, incass Ø 40. Cartridge cover for bath-shower, shower, concealed Ø 40.	912013 912206 911027 911189













FOTO	CODICE	DESCRIZIONE	ARTICOLI
	992303	Coprihiera. Cartridge cover	913010 - 913011 - 913010C - 913011C - 993010GREEN - 993011GREEN - 993038 - 913045 - 914010 - 914011 - 911012 - 911010 - 911015 - 912015
	992359	Coprihiera per vasca, doccia, incassi Ø 35. Cartridge cover for bath-shower, shower, concealed Ø 35.	995730 995731
	9930U7	Maniglia in zama Ø40mm. Handle in zamaØ40mm.	912013 912206 911027 911189
	993048	Maniglia in zama Ø35mm. Handle in zamaØ35mm.	913010 - 913011 - 913010C - 913011C - 993010GREEN - 993011GREEN - 993038 - 913045 - 914010 - 914011 - 911012 - 911010 - 911015 - 912015 - 912244 - 911201
	9930H7	Maniglia in ABS per cartuccia deviatore vasca, doccia. Handle in ABS for cartridge diverter bath-shower, shower.	021240
	995203	Tappino in gomma per maniglia. Rubber for handle.	913010 - 913011 - 913010C - 913011C - 993010GREEN - 993011GREEN - 993038 - 913045 - 914010 - 914011 - 911012 - 911010 - 911015 - 912015 - 912013 - 912206 - 911027 - 911189 - 912244 - 911201
	995301	Grano M5x8 per fissaggio maniglia. Grub screw M5x8 for handle fixing.	913010 - 913011 - 913010C - 913011C - 993010GREEN - 993011GREEN - 993038 - 913045 - 914010 - 914011 - 911012 - 911010 - 911015 - 912015 - 912013 - 912206 - 911027 - 911189 - 912244 - 911201
	992465	Asta scarico. Rod for pop-up waste.	913010 - 913010C - 993010GREEN - 993038 - 914010
	991410	Scarico automatico da 1" 1/4 con tappo in ottone. Pop-up waste 1" 1/4 in brass.	913010 - 913010C - 993010GREEN - 993038 - 914010
	992291	Kit di fissaggio per lavabo, bidet. Fixing kit for washbasin, bidet.	913010 - 913011 - 913010C - 913011C - 993010GREEN - 993011GREEN - 993038 - 913045 - 914010 - 914011
	992396	basetta lavabo e bidet washbasin, bidet breadboard.	913010 - 913011 - 913010C - 913011C 993010GREEN - 993011GREEN - 993038 - 913045 - 914010 - 914011
	995222	Guarnizione per piastra incasso 1 via, Ø 40mm. Cover plate seal 1 way, Ø 40mm.	912013 912206 911027 911189


















FOTO	CODICE	DESCRIZIONE	ARTICOLI
	995245	Guarnizione per piastra incasso 1 via, Ø 35mm. Cover plate seal 1 way, Ø 35mm.	911201 912244
	995214	Guarnizione per deviatore incasso vasca-doccia. Cover divert for concealed bath-shower.	911201 911027 911189
	990093	Aeratore M24x1 per lavabo, vasca, lavello. Aerator M24x1 for washbasin, bath-shower, sink.	913010 - 913011 - 913010C - 913011C - 913038 - 913045 - 911012 - 911010 - 911015
	990095	Aeratore M24x1 limitatore di portata. Aerator M24x1 flow limiter.	913010GREEN - 913011GREEN
	990025	Aeratore M24x1 per bidet + snodo. Aerator M24x1 for bidet + joint.	914010 - 914011
	991006	Flessibile doppia aggraffatura 1,5m, da 1/2"x1/2". Flexible tube double fastening 1,5m, 1/2"x1/2".	911012 - 911010
	991816	Flessibile di alimentazione M10x1, 3/8" da 35 cm. Inlet flexible tube connection M10x1, 3/8" 35 cm.	913010 - 913011 - 913010C - 913011C - 993010GREEN - 993011GREEN - 993038 - 913045 - 914010 - 914011
	991660	Piastra per vasca-doccia da incasso, Ø 35mm. Cover plate for concealed bath-shower, Ø 35mm.	911201
	991664	Piastra per vasca-doccia da incasso, Ø 40mm. Cover plate for concealed bath-shower, Ø 40mm.	911027 911189
	991601	Piastra per doccia da incasso, Ø 35mm. Cover plate for concealed shower, Ø 35mm.	912244
	991600	Piastra per doccia da incasso, Ø 40mm. Cover plate for concealed shower, Ø 40mm.	912013
	991679	Piastra per doccia da incasso pbox. Cover plate for concealed shower pbox.	912206
	991310	Rosone più eccentrico Ø 66 mm per lavello, vasca, doccia. S-wall connection and rose Ø 66 mm for sink, bath-shower, shower.	911012 - 911010 - 911015 - 912015
	994021	Cappuccio/rosone. Hood/rose	021240
	9923B9	Canotto deviatore. Dinghy diverter.	995731 992727 995721

FOTO	CODICE	DESCRIZIONE	ARTICOLI
	992313	Canotto porta cartuccia per miscelatore da incasso , Ø 40mm. Cartridge holder tank for built-in mixer, Ø 40mm.	992726 - 995721 - 992727
	9923D1	Canotto porta cartuccia per miscelatore da incasso, Ø 35mm. Cartridge holder tank for built-in mixer, Ø 35mm.	995730 - 995731